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U-19 Championship
2019/20 5th round, Match #30

Friday, 13.09.2019, 12:00, SKIF, Lviv. 23°C. Spectators: 200

«Lviv» Lviv

0 : 8

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Maloid Dmytro
11 Kunyk Dmytro
16 Topchii Serhii
10 Tkach Nazar
5 Malets Andrii
6 Khytren Taras
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
9 Hulevskyi Denys
17 Oberman Yevhen
18 Komarets Maksym
4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan (C)

Substitutes
12 Olkhovyi Illia
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
3 Vovkun Artem
13 Tanchak Vasyl
2 Krushynskyi Borys
14 Matusevych Volodymyr
15 Mykytiuk Maksym

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

12 Neshcheret Ruslan
22 Skorko Danil
4 Bilovar Kristian
13 Zabarnyi Illia
5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
21 Mykhailenko Mykola (C)
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
3 Okoro Joseph
11 Shulianskyi Artem
7 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
23 Yarosh Mykola
17 Mashchenko Danyl
9 Riazantsev Yevhenii
18 Isadchenko Nikita
10 Veleten Vladyslav
20 Zdyrko Volodymyr

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Firsov Maksym
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Pereverziev Artem
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 5th round, Match #30
Friday, 13.09.2019, 12:00, SKIF, Lviv. 23°C. Spectators: 200

«Lviv» Lviv 0 : 8 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8' 7 Vanat Vladyslav

9' 11 Shulianskyi Artem

21' 8 Yefimenko Dmytro

28' 7 Vanat Vladyslav

30' 8 Yefimenko Dmytro
11 Kunyk Dmytro

3 Vovkun Artem 36'

7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian 37'

37' 21 Mykhailenko Mykola

1 Maloid Dmytro
12 Olkhovyi Illia 46'

9 Hulevskyi Denys
15 Mykytiuk Maksym 46'

58' 8 Yefimenko Dmytro
10 Veleten Vladyslav

60' 5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
23 Yarosh Mykola

60' 7 Vanat Vladyslav

6 Khytren Taras 62'

63' 3 Okoro Joseph
18 Isadchenko Nikita

65' 11 Shulianskyi Artem
16 Topchii Serhii

13 Tanchak Vasyl 68'

68' 11 Shulianskyi Artem
17 Mashchenko Danyl

68' 15 Voloshyn Vikentii

8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian 71'

72' 7 Vanat Vladyslav
20 Zdyrko Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


